*¥** MIDWEST SPL QUALIFYING SCORES ***

PLACE SPL COMPETITOR

1 139.4  Joshua Hatton

2 138.3 Kanna Byers

1 147.0 Matthew Leach

2 143.7 Brenton Chenuvlt

3 140.2 Michael Peete

4 139.6 Ben Hobson

5 137.5 Justin Bell

6 137.2 Kelley Wilde

7 129.4 Christopher Lee Stone
1 151.2 Sean Paradis

2 149.9 Eric Garb

3 147.9 Ethan Anderson

4 147.7 Raymundo Castaneda
5 145.3  Charles Lynn

6 144.1 Tommy Garrett

7 144.0 Tj Brockman

8 143.7  Eric Shipley

9 141.9 Keith Allen

10 138.7 Mario Mena

1 152.9 David Dalton

2 151.1  Jeremy Burns Ii

3 150.2  Stephen Hrabusicky
4 143.6  Patrick Strasbury

150.5 Charlie Kremer
144.3 Phat Farm Griz
140.3 Aaron Ray
Braeden Anderson
137.5 Kevin Mayo

136.6 Vincent Miotto
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=== Basic 2 ===
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2 154.
3 154.
4 153.
5 147.
6 139.
7 138.

1 158.
2 158.
3 154.
4 154.
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Michael Smith
Jon Nelson
Scott Jones
Eric Shipley
Nick Burks

Nick Hart

Roger Miller
Matt Kirk
Michael Shaw
Eric Garb

Lydia Miller
Derrick Baker Jr

Sam Dunn

Tony Bardella
Dave Marks Jr
Chance Hedge

== Basic Trunk ===

David Lopez

Sean Paradis

Ray Robinson Iii
Johnathan Bell
Joshua Gooden

Amy Mcginnis

James Woolery
Michael Longstreet
Nick Munding

Logan Fiock

=== Advanced 1 ===
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158.0
155.9
154.8
153.0
152.7

.4
150.7
150.6
149.6
148.4
148.4

Cody Vandyke
Wayne Beaird
Cole Cumby

Josh Davidson
William Barnhart
Cody Hughes
Daniel Tate
Zack Miller
Kevin Edmaiston
Kyle Chenault
Danny Cooper
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Tommy Garrett
Mike Mccreary
Steveo Tints
Nick Wilson

=== Advanced 2 ===
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Bud Ballinger
Travis Taylor
Jeremy Bales
Brenness Long
Moses Martinez
Chris Stevenson
Jake Rozema
Joey Vinardi

=== Advanced 3 ===
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151.
149.
149.
144.
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Team Just Us
Brant Anderson
Don Ward

John Highland

Guy Clark

James Pope

Jessy Cartwright
Dennis Stanton
Duston Secrest
Sean Dougherty
Danielle Dohrmann
Dean Brockway
Mikey Vanhuffel
Phillip Slusher
James Wilson
Kenneth Harrol
Thomas Lamb
Stephen Hrabusicky
Kara Jammal

Keith Allen

=== Advanced No Wall ===
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1
4
3
7
5
0
0
2
3

Matt Kirk

Isaiah Rice

Isaac Scritchfield
Robinson Woods

Jon Humphrey
Jeffrey Biddle
Jetson Bell

David Newlin

Jacob Wiltrout



10 144.3 James L. Booth
11 143.0 Tj Brockman
12 142.3 Dwayne Javens

=== Advanced Trunk ===

1 157.5 David Lopez

2 150.8 Scott Armatys

3 149.8 Randy Hillson

4 149.1 John H

5 146.1 Joni Clark

=== Xtreme 1 ===

1 134.2 Ray Robinson Iii
2 128.8 Lydia Miller

3 126.3 Joni Clark

4 118.8 Logan Fiock

5 105.2 Nick Burks

=== Xtreme 2 ===

1 144.3 Tony Bardella

2 138.7 Chance Hedge

3 137.7 Roger Miller

4 136.3 Jon Nelson

5 133.1 Scott Armatys

6 131.2 Randy Hillson

7 130.9 James Woolery

8 130.4 John H

=== Xtreme 3 ===

1 142.0 Isaac Scritchfield
2 139.3 David Dalton

3 139.2 William Barnhart
4 137.9 Robinson Woods

5 137.4 Kenneth Harrol

6 133.8 Justin Sheckler
7 131.9 Aaron Cox

8 130.8 Keenan Goodin

9 130.3 Raymundo Castaneda
10 127.5 Steveo Tints

11 126.2 Alan Barger

12 98.4 Jason Lucas

=== Xtreme 4 ===

1 144.6  John Highland

2 142.9 Don Ward



O

oNOUVT A WNPR

PRRPRRPRRPRLUO
UuhWNRO®

141.
141.
140.
138.
137.
134.
134.
134.
134.
92.0

whJOUIOOWOO

144.7
143.6
142.3
141.4
140.6
139.4
138.1
137.7
135.8
133.8
125.7
103.4

156.2
143.2
141.7
141.5

155.0
153.2
152.8
151.3
151.1
149.6
149.1
147 .4
146.9
146.1
145.2
144.1
143.4
138.7
138.4

Jessy Cartwright
Jamie Biodrowski
James Pope
Danielle Dohrmann
James Wilson
Mikey Vanhuffel
Guy Clark

Brandon Erickson
Thomas Lamb

Team Just Us

Johnathan Bell
Lydia Miller
Phat Farm Griz
Matthew Leach
Mario Mena

Amy Mcginnis
Braeden Anderson
Aaron Ray
Kevin Mayo
Vincent Miotto
Kelley Wilde
Ray Smolder

Tony Bardella
Dave Marks IJr
Roger Miller
Mike Mccreary

Isaac Scritchfield
Moses Martinez
Travis Taylor
Cole Cumby
Brenness Long
Daniel Tate
Josh Davidson
Aaron Cox
Justin Sheckler
Sean Dougherty
Kevin Edmaiston
Alan Barger
Keenan Goodin
Nick Wilson
Jacob Wiltrout



16 138.3 Zack Miller

=== Kaos 4 ===

1 158.7 Team Just Us

2 158.7 Brant Anderson

3 154.5 John Highland

4 152.5 Isaiah Rice

5 151.0 Phillip Slusher
6 148.6 Jamie Biodrowski
7 148.3 Brandon Erickson
8 142.5 David Newlin

9 115.9 Nick Burks

=== Mayhem Max ===

1 172.2 Team Dtx Talivan
2 171.6 Curtis Eigensee
3 167.0 Matthew Rupert

4 159.6 Charles Smith

5 155.1 Daniel Baker

=== Mayhem Hertz ===

1 165.6 Matthew Rupert

2 165.2 Team Dtx Talivan
3 158.9 Daniel Sweeris

4 155.4 Charles Smith

5 149.6 Daniel Baker
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